NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

oppnamon Ct-11	Oll Company ADDRESS P.O. B	ADDRESS P.O. Box 1509, Midland, Texas				
OPERATOR <u>Shell</u>	off company		WELL NO. 1			
FIELD	LEASE Mora R	lanch 🚆 😤	WELL NO.			
LOCATION 660' FS	SL & 660' FEL, Section 5, T-22-N, R-1	19-E, Mora County, Ne	ew Mexico			
	DEVIATION RECORD					
			ACCUMULATIVE			
DEPTH	ANGLE OF INCLINATION (degrees)	DISPLACEMENT (feet)	DISPLACEMENT (feet)			
5(1/2	.49	.49			
56	1/2	.25	•74			
85	1/2	.71	1.45			
167	1/4	1.75	3.20			
575 1042	3/4	6.07	9.27			
1042	ĺ.	5.72	14.99			
1369	1 1/4	6.76	21.75			
1679	1 1/2	6.52	28.27			
1928	1 1/4	4.34	32.61			
2127	3/4	3. 55	36.16			
2400	1 1/2	3.38	39.54			
2529	1 1/2	1.86	41.40			
2600	1 1/4	1.85	43.25			
2685	1 1/2	1.70	44.95			
2750	1 1/2	2.91	47.86			
2861	1 1/2	3.72	51.58			
3003	1 1/2	. 4.03	55.61			
3157	1 1/4	10.90	66.51			
3657	1 1/2	2.02	68.53			
3734	1 1/2	14.02	82.55			
4269 1,350	1 1/2	1.42	83.97			

4350

Continued 2nd page--

3

 \mathfrak{D}

AN 8 20

	NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERVA	ATION COMMISSION	-	
OPERATOR _S	Shell Oil Comapany	ADDRESS	P.O. Box 1509, M	idland,	Texas
FIELD		LEASE	Mora Ranch	5	SWELL NO. 1
LOCATION	660' FSL & 660' FEL, Se	ection 5, T-2	2-N, R-19-E, Mora	County,	New Mexico
		DEVIATION RI	ECORD		ACCUMULAT!VE
DEPTH	ANGLE OF INCLINAT	ION(degrees)	DISPLACEMENT	(feet)	DISPLACEMENT (feet
4850 4900 5330 5922 6575 7675 7600 8135 8324 8820 9080 9140 9152 9468 9590	1 1/4 1 3/4 1 3/4 1 3/4 1 3/4 1 2 1/4 2 1/4 2 1/2 4		10.68 .88 7.53 7.70 11.43 6.50 9.19 6.96 2.46 8.68 10.22 2.36 .52 22.06 4.79		94.65 95.53 103.06 110.76 122.19 128.69 137.88 144.84 147.30 155.98 166.20 168.56 169.08 191.14
I here	on of personal knowled by certify that I have and that such informat	personal know	wledge of the dat	a and fa	cts placed on
			Company		
direction a	MIDLAND Before me, the undersi	o me to be th rn, on oath s erator of the	e person whose na tates that he is well identified	me is su acting a in this	abscribed . at the
Sworn	and Subscribed to befo			ing Supt	March , 19 69
			Vinvalor Notary Public in Texas.	and for	Midland County,